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City of Sausalito

Name/Company Address Phone Number Email Address Contact

Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc. 555 DuBois St, San Rafael, CA 94901 415-459-8640 mike@maggiora-ghilotti.com Mike Tronstad
W.K. McLellan Co. 254 Sears Point Road, Petaluma, CA 94954 415-720-4701 ritam@wkmclellan.com Rita Miller

415-720-4591 toddv@wkmclellan.com Todd Verke

Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. 246 Ghilotti Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA  95407 707-585-1221 annette@ghilotti.com Annette Conley
Ghilotti Bros., Inc. 525 Jacoby Street, San Rafael, CA 94901 415-454-7011 estimator@gbi1914.com Rich Wilkerson
Always Paving Inc. 5221 Sussex Pl, Newark, CA 94560 510-789-6610 harold@alwayspavinginc.com Harold Hutson

JV Lucas Paving, Inc. 865 Howe Rd., Martinez, CA 925-683-8035      Aaron@JVLucasPaving.net Aaron Mayer

Oak Grove Construction 431 Payran St Ste. 101, Petaluma, CA 94952 707-292-6710 mneumann@oakgroveconstruction.com Mark Neumann
Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc 128 So. Maple Ave, SSF, CA 94080 650-952-7333 tina@igpinc.com Tina-Marie Mason
CF Contracting, Inc. 850 South Van Ness Ave #21, San Francisco, CA 94110 415-721-7160 cfcontracting@gmail.com Coby Friedman 
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